
U13MF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 4 november 2023 - 13:45

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HAUCH Alvin TREKK DEN 12 2011-02-02
2 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK DEN 1 2011-01-19
3 ALEXE Leontie EGFS ROU 15 2012-07-10
4 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 13 2011-11-10
5 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 4 2012-05-27
6 IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 8 2014-01-24
7 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 6 2011-06-18
8 LIU Ryan EGFS SWE 17 2014-03-16
9 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 14 2011-01-13
10 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 3 2011-03-15
11 PAERHATI Renat EGFS SWE 7 2011-05-31
12 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 2 2011-10-01
13 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 5 2014-10-27
14 SYED Zohaib Mohiuddin EGFS SWE 16 2012-02-14



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13MF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 4 november 2023 - 13:45
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK DEN 1
2 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 2
3 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 3
4 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 4
5 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 5
6 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 6
7 PAERHATI Renat EGFS SWE 7
8 IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 8
9 HAUCH Alvin TREKK DEN 12
10 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 13
11 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 14
12 ALEXE Leontie EGFS ROU 15
13 SYED Zohaib Mohiuddin EGFS SWE 16
14 LIU Ryan EGFS SWE 17
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U13MF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 4 november 2023 - 13:45
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK DEN 2011-01-19
2 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 2011-03-15
3T PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 2011-10-01
3T HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 2012-05-27
5 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 2014-10-27
6 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 2011-06-18
7 PAERHATI Renat EGFS SWE 2011-05-31
8 IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 2014-01-24
9 HAUCH Alvin TREKK DEN 2011-02-02
10 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 2011-11-10
11 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 2011-01-13
12 ALEXE Leontie EGFS ROU 2012-07-10
13 SYED Zohaib Mohiuddin EGFS SWE 2012-02-14
14 LIU Ryan EGFS SWE 2014-03-16



U13MF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 4 november 2023 - 13:45
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DAHLIN Svante SWE
HEDLUND Malin SWE Ref: 3 Ref: 2
HELLSTRÖM Max SWE Ref: 1
JOHANSSON Martin SWE 508898 Ref: 3
PERELMANN Mark SWE Ref: 1
VON POST Joel SWE 3895
WIKSTRÖM Erik SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 14
Total participants: 14
Top-32 ranked participants: 14
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 11 participants
DEN: 2 participants
ROU: 1 participants


